
District Grant P-2441 Expenditures 
Malayika Rescue Mission 

Date/2019 School 
4-Feb Kisowera 5.5.5., Mukono, UG 
4-Feb Kibito 5.5.5., Fortportal, UG 
9-Feb Trinity Senior Academy, Kampala, UG 
9-Feb St. Mark's College Namagoma, UG 
8-Feb St. John's Secondary School, Mukono,UG 
8-Feb Rusekere 5.5.5., Fortportal, UG 
8-Feb St. Balikudembe 5.5.5., Mukono, UG 
4-Feb Fortportal 5.5.5., Fortportal, UG 
4-Feb Gold Star Junior School, Kampala, UG 
6-Feb Bunyonyi Primary School, Fortportal, UG 
8-Feb St. Andrews Primary School, Mukono, UG 

Total 

Elem/Secondary 
Secondary 
Secondary 
Secondary 
Secondary 
Secondary 
Secondary 
Secondary 
Secondary 
Elementary 
Elementary 
Elementary 

Students Payment/UGX Shillings USD $ 
1 2,013,900.00 $ 538.28 
1 2,013,900.00 $ 538.28 
1 2,013,900.00 $ 538.28 
1 2,013,900.00 $ 538.28 
5 2,013,900.00 $ 538.28 
1 2,013,900.00 $ 538.28 
1 2,013,900.00 $ 538.28 
1 2,013,900.00 $ 538.28 
2 603,265.00 $ 161.27 

18 557,765.00 $ 149.08 
12 581,530.00 $ 155.42 
44 17,853,760.00 $ 4,772.01 



KISOWERA S.S.S RECEIPT 
P.O.Box 287 Mukono 

Tel: 0782-831949 
NO: 

I 
Receh~:~d ~ith thanks from~ \~ ,+' ,,~ 
__ _ c¥---e ,J,._ \) iL_ 1'/'\ I, 1. i \ 'J VI I { 4 Date: 1-/ /<:2 ( .2.t) I ' 

The sum of shillings: ( \ vu Q _ 1/\.1\\ \ \\<G'V\ ----1h if 1.e.e....V" 
, _~' n - \ --------- 

~- , I' \ _ .. \ \.A _ ,.- - - \ - ", ~ ... 
_________________ --Qy_-:_~'\/V-:__c/ "'~. 'V\~_:_ ~\J\.·'\ b.~t?=- (..~ ---=:.~-S'--~~.?t!----~--d 
Being payment of: ~ Cll\.QQ \ /ctU..t o...~J t:{Zd:qL/\Ve vv't? ..•.... +I 

c-'-_) l; 

------_._----------- ------- ----------- 

10- Cash/Cheque No: Balance ,_1 _'_l:::- I 

Shs. " I'~ q,., 
cocJ; G I'-Oi \(1\) 

With Thanks 

,---1 I . 
Signature: L.1\/V'- -_ .. _-----------_ 
For: KISOWERA S.S.S 

r 



KISOWERA S.S.S 
P.O. BOX 287 MUKONO 

UGANDA 
TEL: 0788831949 

SCHOOL REQUIREMENTS 
ITEM AMOUNT ITEM AMOUNT 

Schoolfees 900,000 

Supplies Toiletries 
Exercise Books 20,000 Broom 
Pens and pencils 10,000 Liquid Soap 
Dictionary 30,000 Nail Cutter 3,000 
Calculators 40,000 Shavers 3,000 
Mathematical Set 5,000 Deodorant (2) 10,000 
Colour Pencils Bathing Soap (2 bars) 10,000 
Bible or Quran 25,000 Vaseline 5,000 
Art Book 10,000 Toothpaste and Brush (2) 6,000 
Graph Book 10,000 Toilet paper 15,000 
Counter Books 48,000 Laundry Soap 11,400 
Ream of Paper 16,000 Flat Shoes 30,000 
Atlas 25,000 Basin and J erricans 30,000 

239,000 School suitcase 100,000 
223,400 

Uniforms Bedding 
Class Uniforms 100,000 Mattress 80,000 
School sweaters 30,000 2 pairs of bed sheets 70,000 
Sports Uniforms 50,000 Blanket 50,000 
School Bags 50,000 2 towels 60,000 
Black Shoes 50,000 Mosquito net 20,000 
School stockings 20,000 280,000 
Sports Shoes 40,000 
Shoe Polish and Brush 10,000 Dining 
Handkerchief 5,000 All Meals INCL. 

355,000 Water Bottle 2,000 
Cups / Plates 9,000 
Cutlery 3,000 
Cutting Knife 2,500 

16,500 

TOTAL 2,013,900 

STRIVING FOR EXCELLENCE 



KIBITO S.S.S 
P o.a» 7234 FortportaL Tel: +256702604647 

--~-,:--.-:::=~.:::"--'-:::.:::::;:--=---:::.::--=--:::::.--==-":::::' F==~--:::'O=-----;=--==== .... -----.-- .. -, 
i NO~. i_~~L REC~~~!J Date. '-Y\l} le\'\i '- ._____ _ - .. -----=-\:------J 
Received from '0.~,~~0j\Vc.\.. Q.f.$<:.\~~ . 
.. ' . tY.\\$.s.m .0. >..... .. . .. . 
Class.... .. .? .. ~ c:?_ . .., Term P 0-e.... . 
[--- .... -- .. --------- .. -----.-,··--------·--1 
1 PARTICULARS i Amount I '1--- .. ----------.--.--.----1---- .. --·- ---I 
i School Fees : qI:7D I a:::,O ! 
r- ---+- ----~--. 

\ Admission Fees ! \ : 
t

-------- .. ·-- .. ··---·----- .. ·--i. -·-- .. ·-- .. - .. ---- .... ·----·---1 
Uniform Charges •. 3~ I tx» to i i- ..... -.- .. --~--.- .. -- .. --------·---:--------r-------- '---1 

! Medical Fees • . ! ! 
i---- .. ----------------- .. ---.---- .. -------.------ .. --+---.-.-------.----.~--.------ .. ! 
. Others 1 l.9? q t:D i 
c==:__ --=-~~~=~=_~~~~C-~-~:\ 
, TOTAL ! ~ \ -o'S I <!j\70 __ .________________ _ _ .. ~ -----1 

Amount In words. ~.\)y~ j~\':\\Q."" ~~.y.\i:":?:\.:c . 
.\\,._\J~$Ct.y':d. ~~;~ \;;y~:~.Li,v:~.,1 ~SbY.-c\l\"j'1 

-. r~- ' 
~ . ,,~' '\.- .. ~ bal .\ :... .. . S,gned......... . . 

For: I<IBITO 5.S.S 

i~F" 

•. St Ma~~:!oS?!~~~:o~~magoma. 
i., __ ~ : 

Received with thanks from_~-_--------- 
__ 10 o-.t. ~ \J- .. c~ fui- c;. eu·,(( i;"-I,..J~ (~ (, , (~' DATE 

No. 

RECEIPT 

The sum of shillings 'r 1.).):0 ~ \. \ :t.~ +-c ... ;. v '-e...o.........." l-~"J'V\ CA-..- •..•.•... '-~ 

\}'-u"-"--~j,~ 
, 

('- '-1\ <2. .. ~J_", ..•... 

S 
b . f C L "-A-t "'1:'" .1 I~ -I ( ..• ~~ elng payment 0 .' -- ;r, w··.I.<'.··C.) C'''- .. ,_ .. _,\.) 

f.. ,<:) ... u . () 
~_L~"'·~e.... v'-'......s:L.· •.... ··._·t·::J 

I CHE~UE N: IL-- .....J 

L~115.11 ~, 0 \ 3/'( 00 I ~ 
WITH THANKS 

I BALANCE I[ tJ.-Ah 
",--flU / 

Signature (l6l~~" , 
For and on behalfof; St Mark's College Namagoma 



KIBITO S~SeS 
P,O, BOX 602 
FOHT PORT/\L 

U C; ;.\ f\J 0 /~, 
~ u! __ *V!iZmJi!I.a~ nr.aw J •••• iliil1lWl"" a :;II 

SCHOOL REQUIREMENTS 
ITEM AMOUNT ITEM AMOUNT 

Schoolfee. .•• 900,000 

Supplies 
Exercise Books 
Pens and Pencils 
Pl~ti()J1_al)' _ 
Calculators 
Mathematical Set 
Colour pencils 
Bible or Quran 
Art Book 
Graph Book 
Counter Books 
Ream of Paper 
Atlas 

20,000 
10,000 
30,000 
40,000 

__ ?,OOO 

25,000 
10,000 
10,000 
48,000 
16,000 
25,000 

239,000 

Toiletries 
Broom 
Liquid Soap 
Nail Cutter 
Shavers 
Deodorant(2) 
Bathing Soap (2 bars) 
Vaseline 
Toothpaste and Brush (2) 
Toilet paper 
Laundry Soap _ 
Flat Shoes 
Basin and jerricans 
School suitcase 

3,000 
3,000 
10,000 
10,000 
5,000 
6,000 
15,000 
11,400 
30,000 
30,000 
100,000 
223,400 

Uniforms Bedding 
Class Uniforms 100,000 Mattress 80,000 
School Sweater 30,000 2 pairs of bed sheets 70,000 
Sports uniforms 50,000 Blanket 50,000 
School Bags 50,000 2 towels 60,000 
Black shoes 50,000 Mosquito net 20,000 
School stockings 20,000 280,000 
Sports Shoes 40,000 
Shoe Polish and Brush 10,000 Dining - _ 

Handkerchief 5,000 All Meals INCL 
355,000 Water Bottle 2,000 

CupsZ Plates 9,000 
Cutlery 3,000 
Cuttin~ Knife 2,500 

16,500 

TOTAL 2,013,900 

A CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE 
FOR MORE INFORMATlON, CONTACT US ON +256702 604647 



ST. MARK'S COLLEGE NAMAGOMA 
P.O.80x IO~S, Waklso· Up ••• 

Tel* +25" '7'7" ~ "*4'1 

-':rl'limi;'li~l i:(' 

SCHOOL REQUIREMENTS 
ITEJ\1 AMOUNT ITEivt AMOUNT 

Schoolfees 900,000 

Supplies Toiletries 
Exercise Books 20,000 Broom 
Pensand pencils 10,000 Hand Soap 
Dictionary 30,000 Nail Cutter 3,000 
Calculators 40,000 Shavers 3,000 
Mathematical Set 5,000 Deodorant (2) 10,000 
Colour Pencils Bathing Soap (2 bars) 10,000 
Bible or Quran 25,000 Vaseline 5,000 
AI1 Book 10,000 Toothpaste and Brush (2) 6,000 
Graph Book 10,000 Toilet paper 15,000 
Counter Books 48,000 Laundry Soap 11,400 
Ream of Paper 16.000 Flat Shoes iDonnitry ) 30,000 
Atlas 25,000 Basin and Jerricans 30,000 

239.000 School Suitcase 100,000 
223,400 

Uniforms Bedding 
Class Uniforms 100.000 Mattress 80,000 
School Sweaters 30,000 2 Pairs of Bedsheets 70,000 
Sports Uniforms 50,000 Blanket 50,000 
School Bags 50.000 2 Towels 60,000 
Black Shoes (Clavx) 50,000 Mosguito Net 20,000 
School stockings 20,000 280,000 
Sports Shoes 40,000 
Shoe Polish and Brush to,OOO Dilling 
Handkerchief 5,000 Aleliis includede ill S('/7. Fees IN('L 

355,000 Water Bottle 2,000 
Cups / Plates 9,000 ~. 

Cutlery 3,000 
Cutting Knife 2,500 

16,500 

TOTAL 2.013,900 

Printed BV: Dornbrovskava Natasha on 4/26/20 '19 Page j of 6 



TRINITY SENIOR ACADEMY 
P.O.Bo,; 1 OO.B\\cbaja .. Kampala 

leI: 0702 6()4 647 

, (RECEIPT) 0 e q'r-iO:l../'W1"i 
, at . 

Received with thanks from ~0.~.~ .. ~'3. ~.~ .. ~.~ ~~J~~.~. 
··· .. ········· ····· .. ····· .. · .. r··· .. · .. · .. · .. ··· .. · .. ·· ···· : " .. 
The sum of Shillings J:~q' ·~~":':'~~.~~r~.·· ~~.~.Y:':- ~~~ .. ~~ . 
................. ~.~ ~~ ~~ ~ c........ 1-. Rei) a o.~..{ ')~. ';. ~~ ~0"" . 
- r 9 p. yment of !f~.~.~.~· · · } ~ . 
.......... ,~~.~.:~.~::} , , ,.:::::::::::::.::::::::.::::"::::.:::,:,,::.::: 
Cash/Cheque No Balance .. ~L- 

SHS 
r- I ~.:"~-~.:;~ ... ' .. " ... ' ..... ' ,.""" 

. I"', . . p. f Si . ( "Y'~ :A- ( 0 i ). i \ DO ,;:: gn 7'.·.' . 

With thanks For: TIUNITY SE:-.iIOR AC\I)EiVI\ 

.... ....-<;;;.(.~s.,-..... 
•.... .-".\,.o_;.:.;-- ~""(J::::----' 
1 t~--- ,._- ... , ~1 I 
I i ,(;;:s!l(~> 1 I 

; /t!:./'/ /1) .~i\ !! 
i\~}J!i 
; 'i(;~,.W II 
,'. ~'l0> II :'\ \\ n 
"'~~/ /'>, . "~, "OR K"O'Vf.FD~ 

r"'<;,~;t..~"" .'Gr ,~ / 
~/ "\./ . 

~~ J 

S~JOHN~SECONDARYSCHOOl 
MUKONO 

... '0 ?:-J. c ":':! .\". v...c'\ 
._j 

S<L 

'I r· V:,e (, Lu,Q u"-N f,( 1 
,""', ',',', '", " "'<'", 

"r •••. " 

, \ .u_) 0 ._Jv'_". \ \. '- LC'..._...... _ f'\r:"" v\-.QQ. If· 

.,__,,,,,,- ~~!) ~_J) C-c.::. ''',:-')1 "Y] 
r-. t· , C' . \ . \\ r- ) U_.""-'(;rtJ-{ ~,-QQ.. S ('_,---,~., L) 

\ . .1 0' \\ '\ ~,(_N_ .. ~("'r...A~~ .. \_) 

Vr.)2) , , '-,-. ,,~:, . r»; ~ ,.., /-. (. . /h~".--.~' v ~ ,..---~'"'.~-.,.-.,,:~ 

ST. JOHN'S SEC. SCHOOL 



TRINITY SENIOR ACADEMY 
P.O.Box I OO,Bwebaja - Kampala 

Tel: 0702 604647 

SCHOOL REQUIREMENTS 
ITEM AMOUNT ITErvl AMOUNT 

Schoolfees 900,000 

Supplies Toiletries 
Exercise Books 20,000 Broom 
Pens and pencils 10,000 Hand Soap 
Dictionary 50,000 Nail Cutter 3,000 
Calculators 40,000 Shavers 3,000 
Mathematical Set 5,000 Deodorant (2) 10,000 

---- 

Colour pei1cils Bathing Soap (2 bars) 10,000 
Bible or Quran 25,000 Vaseline 5,000 
Art Book 10,000 Toothpaste and Brush (2) 6,000 
Graph Book 10,000 Toilet paper 15,000 
Counter Books 48,000 Laundry Soap 11,400 
Ream of Paper 16,000 Flat Shoes 30,000 
Atlas 25,000 Basin and Jerricans 30,000 

259.000 School suitcase 100,000 
223,400 

UnijtmllS Bedding 
Class Uniforms 100,000 Mattress 80,000 
School sweaters 30,000 2 pairs of bed sheets 70,000 
SP0l1s Uniforms 50,000 Blanket 50,000 
School Bags 30,000 2 towels 60,000 
Black Shoes 50,000 Mosguito net 20,000 
School stockings 20,000 280,000 
Sports Shoes 40,000 
Shoe Polish and Brush 10,000 Dining 
Handkerchief 5,000 ".1113 Meals INCL. 

335,000 Water Bottle 2,000 
Cups! Plates 9,000 
Cutlery 3,000 
Cutting Knife 2,500 

16,500 

TOTAL 2,013,900 

Sustainable For Education 

Printed By: Dombrovskava. Natasha on 4/26120'19 PaGe 1 01" {) 



RUSEKERE S.S.S - ••••• ",O.Box 602 Fortportai Tel: 0781·998370 

REeEIP'f ¥---~--- - DClre. . ~\?-:\ 'd.£S1.~' '. 
RECEIVED Ivitil thanks lrom.. }\\ ~j,~.\L.g . 

0. •.•. 

\l€:~.~ , . ~'\Y\\.~ ~t? v, 

(~.~ 

the sum of ,:/iiliillus' \'\),}\) ) - _ - . 'N\.\ \.\_\ 0'", .~ vW*,-", \\...~~Qw.:A ""\~~ "',u",-JVf'c~ 
\ . 

. tJ":':~." .. ' ..... 

heine,: Pavment . ~~S.. . o..\Acc\ Q.~Q\.UY\:~""+~ ...... _ .. y . 

C'cN1/, Cheque No .. Boluncc: t'-J. \-. 

SHS,( '1 \ OL?, \ ~tJ\) ] .. ~~. 

For: RUSEKERI: :-iSS IFill! thonk» 

I iii~1l , .. '. . .... . .~\ k n ... ' \i \-; -,' . ",('t r-r Recieved from \ , .(,\:\_I:~,.~A.\II.: .. ~\ :\~-?~., \. .. : .\;;''; ~'.C: "' . ~j 

........... , , , , .. 

ST BALIKUDEMBE 
S.S.S· •.• Kisoga 

('- .., . n 
Being payment of ;?~\(t>P \ .\':;;:-X'S; c \ v~l. k"'"",,,\}.;\\r-\; \N~J.! 1/';+-\ ........... ,_J ············· ·;.u······· .. ······- .. 
, , .• -, "0· 0 .' •• _ ._·~·~_4 • ,'.', .••...•. ~ .. ' ••••••••••••• 0 •••••••••••••••••• ' .••• " ••••••• , •••• , ••••••••••••• ~ 0 ••••••••••••• 

1"':" .v.' l_.' .. 
Th f h'l!' (. d)' I '~)v ", ",?" '. '"' e sumo S I tngs In wor s ' '. ".. . 

.. ,:\~~~~?~.!~:~.c\ .' Jf::\~:.~; \r~\:,.Y,:~y~~·\: ,~?~~.S:~L .- , . 
-c., J 

<"'" 

No. 
Casti'/Cheque .. , , Balance ,f':\:~~.~ . 

Shs·1 :i. I 01-3; C)OO I signature: \~-J\ . 
Date: THANK YOU For: ST BALIKUDEMBE S.S.S 



RUSEKERE S.S.S 
P.O. BOX 602 

FORTPORT!\L, UGi\NDA 
TEL: 0781-998370 / 0/S2 998370 

EDU(;:·\T10N FOR ALL 
~""' ••• '" _.2~_t"*'I_~$liaa:ia;l·!K·'" ~!Ii_'!IIellJI!;'!ln iiJSdl_8dflliJlliillaltllf_Uf ifi'~ It 811t "QUI. pUllin!! II-a a:~.'!iI!t ~f_l!I5i1WlIlIJMd f 1l'i5_~'" 

ITEM AMOUNT 
SCHOOL REQUIREMENTS 

ITEM AMOUNT 

School fees 900,000 

Supplies 
Exercise Books 
Pens and pencils 
Dictionary 
Calculators 
Mathematical Set 
Colour pencils 
Bible or Quran 
Art Book 
Graph Book 
Counter Books 
_I~e(l!l1 of ~aper 
Atlas 

20,000 
10,000 
30,000 
40,000 
5,000 

25,000 
10,000 
10,000 
48,000 
I ("qoo 
25,000 
239,000 

Uniforms 
Class Uniforms 
School sweaters 
Sports Uniforms 
School Bags 
Black Shoes 
School stockings 
Sports Shoes 
Shoe Polish and Brush 
Handkerchief 

100,000 
30,000 
50,000 
50,000 
50,000 
20,000 
40,000 
10,000 
5,000 

355,000 

Toiletries 
Broom - ~ _,_ ... ~ .. _-_ .. __ ._ .. _--_._ .. --- --- 
_Li9~i~ ~()llP . 
Nail Cutter 
Shavers 
Deodorant (2) 
Bathing Soap (2 bars) 
Vaseline 
Toothpaste and Brush (2) 
Toiletpaper 
Laundry Soap 
Flat Shoes 

3,000 
3,000 
10,000 
10,000 
5,000 
6,000 
15,000 
11,400 
30,000 
30,000 
100,000 

Basin and Jerricans 
School suitcase 

223,400 

Bedding 
Mattress 
2 pairs of bed sheets 
Blanket 
2 towels 
Mosguito net 

80,000 
70,000 
50,000 
60,000 
20,000 

280,000 

Dining 
All Meals 
Water Bottle 
Cups / Plates 
Cutlery 
Cuttin~ Knife 

fNCL 
2,000 
9,000 
3,000 
2,500 
16,500 

TOTAL 2,013,900 

EDUCATIOI\J FOR THE FUTURE 



ST~ BAllKUDDE BE S.SeS KIS 
P.O. BOX 050, r\!jU~:ONO 

! I (~ f\ N' f)f~ U,Jr\, Lr. 

TEL: +256 782. 502394 
EDUc/UIONFOR t\LL 

GA 

RtIQI;m l3ml. 1ill!!OIlnlrWll:!M_II'!1lfP II 1!,'I$f~'liAimi$lMlal!l 1toli1_ij;~._ 

ITEM AMOUNT 
SCHOOL REQUIREMENTS 

ITEM AMOUNT 

Scbooifees 900,000 

Supplies 
Exercise Books 
Pens and pencils 
Dictionary 
Calculators 
Mathematical Set 
Colour pellcils 
Bible or Quran 
Art Book 
Graph Book 
Counter Books 
Ream of Paper 
Atlas 

20,000 
10,000 
30,000 
40,000 
5,000 

25,000 
10,000 
10,000 
48,000 
16,000 
25,000 

239,000 

Uniforms 
Class Uniforms 
School sweaters 
Sports Uniforms 
Sch()oI Bags 
Black Shoes 
S~~()()lst()<:~illgS .... 
Sports Shoes 
Shoe Polish and Brush 
Handkerchief 

100,000 
30,000 
50,000 
50,000 
50,000 
20,000 

- "'---~ .... -,,--.-.'-- 

40,000 
10,000 

"---,_---,,-,,--,,--,,,,-, 

5,000 
355,000 

Toiletries 
Broom ........... _._._ , ...•.. , --.---.- ~-----.-.- .. ---- ---.--,-- -.,.----- .. ~,-.- ._ _ _--_ _ _- .. __ ._---_ .. 
Hand SCl_<lP.. _.... . .. _ 
Nail Cutter 
Shavers 
Deodorant (2) 
Bathing Soap (2 bars) 
Vaseline 
Toot~paste and Brush (2) 
Toilet paper 
.~l~l1<!~Y. ~()ap 
Flat Shoes 
Basin and Jerricans 
School suitcase 

3,000 
3,000 
10,000 
10,000 
5,000 
6,000 
15,000 

_ ..... I_I,490 
30,000 
30,000 
100,000 

Bedding 
Mattress 
2 pairs of bed sheets 
Blanket 
2 towels 
Mosquito net 

223,400 

80,000 
70,000 
50,000 
60,000 
20,000 

Dining 
Et:e_dJ/~g_£c_llJ"ecl_ . 
Water Bottle 
Cups / Plates 
Cutlery 
Cutting Knife 

280,000 

INCL 
2,000 
9,000 
3,000 
2,500 

TOTAL 

VVE BUILD THE VVHOLE PERSON 

16,500 

2,013,900 



-' ,.~"" 

{I;..'~'. · .. ~··i 
\ • i 

~ 

GOLD STAR JUNIOR SCHOOL NALUVULE 
r.o. Box liOO Kampala 

lei, 07(J4 434311 RECEIPT 
No. 1 Date .~1 \;:),>:) Ja I ~ , 

Received with thanks from JV\~Qj, ~\~c' .. , \1.SL:~~. MiCSl"'; .' ..... 
. .. ..... .,.. 

The sum of shillings .. , ~\!~ h\.~:-:.;t,t-~c), :\:+<1:::-:": ~"':-:Cv(c,-~; Jwo 
.. h,~:4~t;} ~i',x_'\j :\--\,0.12 .. y.l'~\\4. C!'0:j.- ... " .. ' .'" , ... , 
Being payment of ." . ~<:.~oc,_\ t=,t:~. q,'~ \k,C:LV:-:lrt,l"Y\.i-:~0. \; 

v. 
Cash/Cheque No. 

SHS. I b()3; 'J.-bJ~j-z.­ 
With Thanks 

Balance. ... t\jD . 

. ~-J\ u' 
~~~~~~[~ STAR JU~16~'H66'L 

FORT PORTAL 5.5.5 
P.O. Box 094 Fort portal, Tel: 0782-431-431 

RECEIPT 
No. 

it" 
" &'" 

/\'(Olle 

, 
~\()\O:J\ \Lq (2~S'hl:e- \\I'1.l\&s;'\_ '\) \A 

Date; _ -t1--I~_L2:~lJC; 

Amount in Words ([../"h8) :.:;:;...-\WU m\.0J.~~·_~}h'_\!~\~ -~~91'-Sq\t:~d . __ '{}\~lL 
j4 ---, --"---'-'-"~'-'---'-"'---~ _-_----_--_ '_-'_ . '. 

\('\ \.\~~~V'{) c\ \)~~_ 

I;,-r;{l\;'e,:r~!-:-~--!;_~ ¥£1 Q~~$~'?Ql _Q~~~: ... 
C~/ Cheque . . .. Balance _ 
i---------- 
! --------- 

! J. o· 0. ---r 
l . ~\3,. - 1D'iJ ! 

- .. "-'---. __ ._--- ! 
ihnnt.. L-,ill,': j)!t.'O,i,,;(' i_'Unit:' again.. 

Sign: ~ . 
for: fORT PORTAL S.S.S 



GOLD STAR JUNIOR SCHOOL NAlUVUlE 
P.O. BOX 17000 

K b.!\/lP":' ! lrANn'\ \, .Ivi Au\, .... \J, L 1- 

TEL: 0704 434311 
....., ".tltllilS_illilB l!lI!!111G11l &Il ••• *""" ill »&diUZff .•••• Milll !if !!~It! --=_JpWiICAA 

SCHOOL REQUIREMENTS 
ITEM 
Atlas Book 
School Fees 
Atlas Book 
Exercise Books 
Pens and Pencils 
Dictionary 
Calculators 
Mathematical Set 
Colour Pencils 
Bible or Quran 

AMOUNT 
Sch* 

61,765 
25,000 
12,000 
10,000 
25,000 
20,000 
5,000 
10,000 
25,000 

Uniforms 
Sweater 
Sports W ~a.r 
School Bag / Backpack 
School Shoes 
School stockings 
SpOIlS Shoes 
Shoe Polish & Brush 
Broom &Hand soap 

50,000 
30,000 
50,000 
50,000 
50,000 
10,000 
50,000 
10,000 
5,000 

Meals (Breakfast & Lunch) 
Cups / Plates 
Cutlery 
Water Bottle 

90,500 
9,000 
3,000 
2,000 

TOTAL 603,265 

FOUNTJ1JN OF Kf\lOVvLEDGE 
THAf\lK YOU VERY MUCH FOR CHOOS!~~G CiOLD STAR 



FORT PORTAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
fl. BOX 094, FORTPORT/U_ MUNIOPf.\UTV 

KABJ\HOLE·· UGANDA 

TEL: 0782·431-431 

SCHOOL REQUIREMENTS 
ITEM AMOUNT ITEivl AMOUNT 

Schoolfees 900,000 

,fI,'lIpplies Toiletries 
Exercise Books 20,000 Broom 
Pens and Pencils 10,000 Liquid Soap 
Dictionary 30.000 Nail Cutter 3.000 
Calculators 40,000 Shavers 3.000 
Mathematical Set Deodorant (2) 10,000 
Colour Pencils Bathing Soap (2 bars) 10.000 
Bible or Quran 25,000 Vaseline 5,000 
An Book 10,000 Toothpaste and Brush (2) 6,000 
Graph Book 10,000 Toilet paper 15,000 
Counter Books 48,000 Laundry Soap IIAOO 
Ream of Paper 16,000 Flat Shoes 30,000 
Atlas 25,000 Basin and jerricans 30,000 

239,000 School suitcase 100,000 
223,400 

Uniforms Bedding 
Class Uniforms 100,000 Mattress 80.000 
School Sweater 30,000 2 pairs orbed sheets 70,000 
Sports uniforms 50.000 Blanket 50.000 
School Bags 50,000 2 towels 60,000 
Black shoes 50,000 Mosquito net 20,000 
School stockings 20,000 280,000 
Sports Shoes 40,000 
Shoe Polish and Brush 10,000 Dining 
Handkerchief 5,000 All Meal. .. ; IN('L 

355,000 Water Bottle 2,000 
Cups! Plates 9,000 
Cutlery 3,000 
Cutting Knife 2,500 

16,500 

TOTAL 2,013,900 

C!'--';/-\:<~(1!!\!C LiVES, "r!--!FOU(}~l Fl~()DUCT;V~:~ 

'c:UtjC:1 ,TiCJ~r' 



BUNYONYI PRIMARY SCHOOL 
P.O Box (J08 Fortportal Tel: 0772-434311 

No. if "!~." .~ 4<'t~ II RECEIPfll Oat e: .. ~:.!. ;>:-:l ?:t7[ C, 
RECIEVED with thanks from: tn. qj0j.I..~b. :t?-!.-~-:-: " .. fYt:1.S'.b lP0 
. , , ~ , ~ , . 

_.A'-. 

The sum of shillings ;~~.V:V 4.~.~ rf!rJ ;-:~~ ~a~ 

.. f7.e:V~~ ~~ ~ I!rY'j..: . .. . 
Being payment of ~:~~~r q.~ ~ ~{': . 

~~_~~~~~c~······ ..... :~::~:~e. ~ ..• .. 
For:BUNYONYI PIS 

With Thanks 

!I ST. ANDREWS PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PO.Box 394 Mukono Tel 0752-753737 

RECEIPT Date: .. ~\ +.A ~.p.J,FL· 
No. 

RLe] EVl·:D with thanks from: ~~\~j\~ ·{le.t.V\."i!. '1Y"Y,.$.&\Q.t} . 

•• , ••••••••••••• ,' ••••• R •••••••••••••••••••••••••••• , ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

The sum of shillings (in words): v.\.~ ~~ ~.~~ P.Y.\~ .. 

··~·~~~<?\········t~····~·····~~·······D.·~·:············ . 

Being payment of ~.~~ ~~,.~ ~ . 

••••••••••• , ••••• , ••••••• > •••••••••••••• , ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ' ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

CasbV 
By Cheque No: . 

C-- I 
Shs·l .5g\~ I S3.0 P- ) 

Thank You 

S · ~. .lgnature: . 
For: st. Andrews Primary School 



BUNYONYI PRIMARY SCHOOL 
P.o. BOX 008 FORTPORTAL 

KABAROLE, UGANDA 
TEL: +256 772 434311 

SCHOOL REQUIREMENTS 
ITEM AMOUNT 

School fees 
Atlas 
Exercise Books 
Pens and Pencils 
Dictionary 
Calculators 
Mathematical Set 
Colour Pencils 
Bible or Quran 

61,765 
Sch 

12,000 
10,000 
25,000 
20,000 
5,000 
10,000 
25,000 

Uniforms 
Class Uniforms 
School Sweater 
Sports uniforms 
School Bags 
Black Shoes 
School Stockings 
Sports Shoes 
Shoe Polish and Brush 
Broom 
Hand Soap 

50,000 
30,000 
50,000 
50,000 
50,000 
10,000 
50,000 
10,000 
3,000 
2,000 

Dining 
Lunch Fees 
Water Bottle 
Cups / Plates 
Cutlery 

70,000 
2,000 
9,000 
3,000 

TOTAL 557,765 

CENTRE OF KNOWLEDGE 



ST. ANDREWS PRIMARY SCHOOL 
P.o. BOX 394 

MUKONO, UGANDA 
TEL: 0752 753737 

SCHOOL REQUIREMENTS 
ITEM COST 

School fees 61,765 

Class 
Atlas 
Exercise Books 
Pens and Pencils 
Dictionary 
Calculators 
Mathematical Set 
Colour pencils 
BiblelQuran 

At School 
12,000 
14,765 
25,000 
20,000 
5,000 
10,000 
25,000 

Uniforms 
Class Uniforms 
School Sweater 
Black Shoes 
School Socks 
Shoe Polish and Brush 
Sports Uniforms 
Sports Shoes 
School Bag 
Broom 
Hand Soap 

50,000 
30,000 
50,000 
10,000 
50,000 
50,000 
10,000 
50,000 
3,000 
2,000 

Dining 
Lunch Fees 
Water Bottle 
Cups! Plates 
Cutlery 

70,000 
10,000 
20,000 
3,000 

TOTAL 581,530 

THE CUSTODIAN KNOWLEDGE 
KNOWLEDGE IS POWER 


